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PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

Members Name 

Mr. Prakash Patidar 

Mr. Hakam Singh Anjana 

Dr. Monika Kothari 

Mr. Jujhar Singh 

Ms. Jaya Nagar 

Ms. Meenaxi Sisodiya 

Ms. Priyanka Jain 

Ms. Teena Jadhav 

Ms. Seema Soni 

Dr. Rinku Shrivastava 

Ms. Seema Shrivastava 

(SESSION 2024-25) 

Designation /Position 

Parents/Guardian 

Guardian 

Parents 

Parents 

Teacher Representative (PGT) 

Teacher Representative (TGT) 

Teacher Representative (UPT) 

Teacher Representative (PRT) 

Teacher Representative (PPRT) 

Management Representative 
(Principal) 

Sankul Principal 

Address 

Kharsod Khurd 

Khadotiya 

Barnagar 

Kharsod Khurd 

Ujjain 

Barnagar 

Barnagar 

Ujjain 

Barnagar 

Ujjain 

Ujjain 

Mobile No. 

9977458251 

9827048728 

8982324376 

8349925646 

6268927696 

8817411777 

9907654322 

8770599945 

9669904310 

9009749551 

7999791S02 

sol03/R4 
Principal 

The Sanskriti Global School 
Kharsod Khurd Bamagar 

School No. S1032 
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