PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

(SESSION 2024-25)

S. No	Members Name	Designation /Position	Address	Mobile No.
1	Mr. Prakash Patidar	Parents/Guardian	Kharsod Khurd	9977458251
2	Mr. Hakam Singh Anjana	Guardian	Khadotiya	9827048728
3	Dr. Monika Kothari	Parents	Barnagar	8982324376
4	Mr. Jujhar Singh	Parents	Kharsod Khurd	8349925646
5	Ms. Jaya Nagar	Teacher Representative (PGT)	Ujjain	6268927696
6	Ms. Meenaxi Sisodiya	Teacher Representative (TGT)	Barnagar	8817411777
7	Ms. Priyanka Jain	Teacher Representative (UPT)	Barnagar	9907654322
8	Ms. Teena Jadhav	Teacher Representative (PRT)	Ujjain	8770599945
9	Ms. Seema Soni	Teacher Representative (PPRT)	Barnagar	9669904310
10	Dr. Rinku Shrivastava	Management Representative (Principal)	Ujjain	9009749551
11	Ms. Seema Shrivastava	Sankul Principal	Ujjain	7999791802

30/03/24

Principal The Sanskriti Global School Kharsod Khurd Barnagar School No. 51032